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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BUTLER Michelle LI Firebird FC 2002 F 2.9999 RSA00000000 Non

CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003 R F 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC 2001 R F 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

FITTOCK Kaylee WC CFA Cape Town 2004 R F 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002 L F 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

  5 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 5 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes

T 9 000 RSA FITTOCK Kaylee WC CFA Cape Town F yes

T 9 000 RSA BUTLER Michelle LI Firebird FC F Non

T 9 000 RSA DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC F yes

T 9 000 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrendegen Epee male U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 First round
30.09. 13:41

4 Participants
1 Pools 4 Pool size

4 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.09. 13:41

Table of 4

4 Qualifiers

Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrendegen Epee male U20
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 4

RAIZMAN Alex, RSA GA OFC Johannesburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FITTOCK Kaylee RSA CFA Cape Town 1 D0 D0 D1 0 1 15 0.000 -14 4.
DAMONSE Daena RSA Blues FC 2 V5 D2 D2 1 9 10 0.333 -1 3.
VAN MANEN Anokha RSA Firebird FC 3 V5 V5 V5 3 15 5 1.000 10 1.
CERONIO Danielle RSA VASK Bloemfontein 4 V5 V5 D3 2 13 8 0.667 5 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha Firebird FC 3 3 15 5 1.000 10 Q

2 RSA CERONIO Danielle VASK Bloemfontein 2 3 13 8 0.667 5 Q

3 RSA DAMONSE Daena Blues FC 1 3 9 10 0.333 -1 Q

4 RSA FITTOCK Kaylee CFA Cape Town 0 3 1 15 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 3 3 15 5 1.000 10

2 RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2 3 13 8 0.667 5

3 RSA DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC 1 3 9 10 0.333 -1

4 RSA FITTOCK Kaylee WC CFA Cape Town 0 3 1 15 0.000 -14



Western Cape Open 2

Cape Town (RSA)
30.09.2017 - 30.09.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

U17

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Federation South Africa

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
30.09.2017 13:41

1 / 1

I | Semi-Final K | Final    
  Piste 4

1
VAN MANEN Anokha
LI Firebird FC

RSA V 15

4
FITTOCK Kaylee
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA D 3

  R: LOMBARD David (RSA)

  Piste 5

3
DAMONSE Daena
WC Blues FC

RSA D 3

2
CERONIO Danielle
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA V 15

  R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

Piste 1

VAN MANEN Anokha
LI Firebird FC

RSA V 15

CERONIO Danielle
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 6

R: TITUS Marius (RSA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002

2 RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003

3 RSA DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC 2001

3 RSA FITTOCK Kaylee WC CFA Cape Town 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools I K Ref Vid Ass

RSA B B B RAIZMAN Alex 1 1 0 0

MALULEKE Joseph 0 0 0

CN N LOMBARD David 1 1 0 0

N N P TITUS Marius 1 1 2 0 0

N N WOLSKI Samuel 0 0 0

N N BOSMAN Abraham 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Epee open Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

Silver RSA VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993

Bronze RSA MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC 1994

Bronze RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria 1997

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002

Silver RSA MATTHEWS Kesia WC CHSA Cape Town 1999

Bronze RSA DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC 2001

Bronze RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003

Foil female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002

Silver RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003

Bronze RSA DAMONSE Daena WC Blues FC 2001

Bronze RSA FITTOCK Kaylee WC CFA Cape Town 2004

Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA COETZEE Akira WC SFA Stellenbosch 1998

Silver RSA DANIELS Chere WC Langa FC 1990

Bronze RSA MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC 1997

Bronze RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003


